28.4.2022.

Time

Authors

ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION: Observations

Title

Chair: Gordana Pehnec

10:00

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30
11:45

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45
12:00

Winfried Schroder
Gordana Pehnec, Jasmina Rinkovec, Ivan

Besli¢, Silvije Davila, lvana Jakovljevi¢, Zdravka

Sever Strukil, Valentina Glu$gié, Silva Zuzul,
Magdalena Vinceti¢

Marija Cargonja, Darko Mekterovié, Paula
Zurga, Jagoda Ravli¢-Gulan, Iva Bogdanovi¢
Radovié, Gordana Zauhar

Zvjezdana B. Klai¢, Kristian Horvath, Glenda
Herjavi€, Endi Keresturi

Suzana SopCi¢, Gordana Pehnec, Ivan BeSli¢,
Silvije Davila

Jadran Jurkovi¢

Josip Stepani¢

ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION: Modelling

12:30
13:00
13:15
13:30

13:45

14:00

13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45

14:00

14:15

Astrid Manders

Velimir Mili¢, Darijo Brzoja

Darijo Brzoja, Velimir Mili¢

Amela JeriCevi¢, Goran GaSparac

Boris Mifka, Maja Teli§man Prtenjak, Ivna
Kavre Piltaver, Darko Mekterovi€, Josipa
Kuzmié, Marijan Marcijus$, Irena Ciglenecki
Goran GaSparac, Amela JeriCevi€, Theresa

Contributions of landscape ecology to challenges in meteorology (invited talk)

Kvaliteta zraka u Zagrebu i zatvaranje zbog pandemije COVID-19

Elemental analysis of particulate matter in metal workshops and of biological samples from exposed workers

How polluted is the air in Dugave (Zagreb, Croatia)?

Specifi€ni markeri za gorenje biomase u PM10 frakciji lebdecih Cestica u zraku Zagreba

Use of Ceilometer in Determining Aerosols Concentration

NacCini mjerenja intenziteta infrazvuka u atmosferi

Chair: Amela JeriCevi¢

Air quality modelling over Europe: trends and perspective (invited talk)

PRIMJENA REGIONALNOG KEMIJSKOG TRANSPORTNOG MODELA LOTOS-EUROS NAD PODRUCJEM REPUBLIKE HRVATSKE ZA PROCJENU ONECISCENIA PM10
INVESTIGATION OF ADMS-URBAN AND LOTOS-EUROS MODEL RESPONSES TO EMISSION REDUCTIONS IN THE ZAGREB REGION

Aviation environmental impacts

Numerical simulations of desert dust episodes in the northern Adriatic; impact of Asian and African sources

Klausner, Heidi Huntrieser, Heinfried Aufmhoff, Regional modeling and assessment of SO2 concentrations in a complex environment

Anke Roiger

CLIMATE CHANGE AND ADAPTATION: Observations

15:15
15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

15:45
16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

Laszl6 Haszpra

Jelena Lukovi¢

Ksenija Cindri¢ Kalin, Irena Nimac, Leonardo
Patalen, Tanja Renko, Petra Miku$ Jurkovi¢
Melita PerCec Tadi¢, Zoran Pasari¢, Jose A.
Guijarro

Dobrivoje Lale Eri¢

Chair: Danijel BeluSi¢
The role of greenhouse gas measurements in climate research (invited talk)
Changes in the onset of the rainy season in California

Assessment of extreme rainfall thresholds for an early warning system in Croatia

CroMonthlyGrids - mjeseCni rasteri temperature zraka i koli€ine oborine za potrebe pracenje klime, klimatskih promjena i njihovog utjecaja na ranjive sektore

Citizen science in service of the climate change adaptation

CLIMATE CHANGE AND ADAPTATION: Modelling

17:15
17:45

18:00
18:15
18:30

20:00

17:45
18:00

18:15

18:30
18:45

Josipa Milovac et al.
Danijel BeluSi¢

Iva Toj€i¢, Clea Lumina Denamiel, Petra Prani¢,

Ivica Vilibi¢
Ivica Vilibi¢, Cléa Denamiel
Mia Agapito, lvana Herceg-Buli¢, lvan Guttler

Chair: Zvjezdana BencetiC Klai¢
A walk through interactive online climate research and beyond (invited talk)
Razvoj i primjena klimatskog modela visoke rezolucije HARMONIE-Climate

Added value of kilometer-scale coupled atmosphere-ocean climate modelling in the Adriatic region

Next-generation atmospheric-ocean climate modelling for extreme sea-level hazard projections in the Adriatic Sea
Ocekivano toplinsko optere¢enje Dubrovnika, Osijeka, Rijeke, Zadra i Zagreba prema projekcijama regionalnih klimatskih modela



